


Pos EquipoNombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total

1 8 MARTINS, RUI PT00099998 5.3 S M 2 6 30

2 2 RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 4.7 M M 2 6 27

3 1 SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 4.7 M M 2 6 26

7 SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 5.3 M M 2 6 26

1 MORAN DEL VALLE, OSCAR GC53917350 3.6 M M 1 4 26

9 DIAZ DIAZ, CARLOS GC63891435 2.5 J M 1 3 26

7 3 CANDA GONZALEZ, JOSE RAMON GC53431232 4.8 S M 2 6 24

8 8 PINTO, JOAQUIM MANUEL PT00099997 6.3 S M 2 7 23

3 CASTRO NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO GC53051545 4.0 M M 1 5 23

10 2 FREIJEIRO ANDRADE, PABLO GC54909832 15.1 S M 3 18 22

11 6 TOGORES SANMARTIN, LUIS GC20804276 9.5 M M 2 11 21

8 BARBOSA VIEIRA, MANUEL ANTONIO PT00099999 7.8 S M 2 9 21

10 CHARRO COUSILLAS, MIGUEL GC20067790 4.2 C M 1 5 21

14 16 GUILLEN SOLORZANO, JUAN GC63079496 19.5 M M 4 15 20

15 16 SALGADO CORRAL, MIGUEL GC63800159 21.3 M M 4 26 19

7 PEREZ LONDOÑO, ANDRES FELIPE GC20890507 12.4 M M 3 15 19

2 LOURO LOPEZ, LUIS GC54503501 11.3 S M 2 13 19

18 11 FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO GC55408854 17.1 M M 3 20 17

6 GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS GC63920972 11.5 M M 3 14 17

4 CARNERO FERREIRO, JOSE MARIA GC55278930 7.3 S M 2 9 17

21 5 SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 17.5 S M 3 21 16

12 PORTELA JELUSICH, JOSE MANUEL GC55244754 10.0 S M 2 12 16

1 BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO ALBERTO GC53937789 10.4 S M 2 12 16

24 15 CHAO  PICO, MARCOS ANTONIO GC06772175 15.1 S M 3 18 15

5 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 15.5 S F 3 17 15

7 SINDE  EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 13.5 S M 3 16 15

15 MENARD VARELA, VICTORIA GC54935347 12.9 J F 3 15 15

6 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO GC63416751 10.9 S M 2 13 15

29 10 VAZQUEZ FENTE, ALEJANDRO GC54055572 26.2 M M 4 31 14

14 PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16.6 S M 3 20 14

31 2 MEJIA AGUIRRE, PABLO ANTONIO GC54814023 19.0 S M 4 23 13

32 15 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ANGEL GC63762886 18.3 S M 3 22 12

33 12 PIÑON MOSQUERA, ANTONIO GC55451951 21.8 S M 4 26 11

9 LOPEZ CORTES, DIEGO GC63988459 18.1 S M 3 22 11

16 DE ANCOS CID, DAVID GC63979697 11.4 M M 2 14 11

36 14 HUERTAS FORTES, TRINIDAD GC54925749 24.1 S M 4 29 10

4 RODAL OTERO, GONZALO GC55492366 20.1 S M 4 24 10

4 OTERO CORDEIRO, JOSE ANGEL GC55485399 19.8 S M 4 24 10

3 TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS MANUEL GC53441925 18.8 S M 4 23 10

10 CHARRO FREIRE, LUIS MIGUEL GC54070513 14.9 S M 3 18 10

41 14 SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC54798136 22.5 S F 4 25 9

11 FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL GC01963634 17.1 S M 3 20 9

9 PIÑEIRO VARELA, SERGIO GC63077062 15.8 M M 3 19 9

11 PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL GC01646054 14.3 S M 3 17 9
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Pos EquipoNombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total
45 12 DEL REAL LLORENTE, ELENA GC55451954 29.1 S F 5 33 8

3 SANCHEZ OURO, BERNARDO GC53489513 20.7 S M 4 25 8

47 9 RASCADO SEDES, JOSE ANGEL GC63083518 28.5 M M 5 34 7

10 AVECILLA PORTO, FERNANDO GC00281588 19.9 S M 4 24 7

49 16 CLAVEL SAN EMETERIO, IVAN GC20005508 28.5 M M 5 34 5

14 ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL ALBERTO GC00946306 22.7 S M 4 27 5

51 1 CAÑEDO TEJEDA, SARA GC53374899 25.4 M F 4 29 4

52 8 SOUSA PEREIRA, MARIA EDUARDA PT00099996 28.2 S F 5 32 2

53 7 SINDE ROMERO, ELENA GC00094106 4.8 M F 2 5 N.P
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1 16 SALGADO CORRAL, MIGUEL GC63800159 21.3 M M 4 26 44

2 2 FREIJEIRO ANDRADE, PABLO GC54909832 15.1 S M 3 18 39

3 10 VAZQUEZ FENTE, ALEJANDRO GC54055572 26.2 M M 4 31 38

4 8 MARTINS, RUI PT00099998 5.3 S M 2 6 36

5 SUAREZ DONO, DOMINGO ANTONIO GC54264150 17.5 S M 3 21 36

6 12 DEL REAL LLORENTE, ELENA GC55451954 29.1 S F 5 33 35

7 12 PIÑON MOSQUERA, ANTONIO GC55451951 21.8 S M 4 26 34

8 2 RUPPEN RODRIGUEZ, JAIME GC54513300 4.7 M M 2 6 33

4 OTERO CORDEIRO, JOSE ANGEL GC55485399 19.8 S M 4 24 33

9 RASCADO SEDES, JOSE ANGEL GC63083518 28.5 M M 5 34 33

11 1 SERRANO NARVAEZ, EDUARDO GC67279814 4.7 M M 2 6 32

2 LOURO LOPEZ, LUIS GC54503501 11.3 S M 2 13 32

14 PINTADO LOPEZ, HEBERT ARIEL GC00967856 16.6 S M 3 20 32

11 FORJANES VAZQUEZ, FRANCISCO GC55408854 17.1 M M 3 20 32

2 MEJIA AGUIRRE, PABLO ANTONIO GC54814023 19.0 S M 4 23 32

4 RODAL OTERO, GONZALO GC55492366 20.1 S M 4 24 32

17 7 SINDE ROMERO, ALEJANDRO GC54397243 5.3 M M 2 6 31

6 TOGORES SANMARTIN, LUIS GC20804276 9.5 M M 2 11 31

6 GRANDE VELOSO, LUIS GC63920972 11.5 M M 3 14 31

16 GUILLEN SOLORZANO, JUAN GC63079496 19.5 M M 4 15 31

7 PEREZ LONDOÑO, ANDRES FELIPE GC20890507 12.4 M M 3 15 31

16 CLAVEL SAN EMETERIO, IVAN GC20005508 28.5 M M 5 34 31

23 1 MORAN DEL VALLE, OSCAR GC53917350 3.6 M M 1 4 30

3 CANDA GONZALEZ, JOSE RAMON GC53431232 4.8 S M 2 6 30

15 CHAO  PICO, MARCOS ANTONIO GC06772175 15.1 S M 3 18 30

26 8 PINTO, JOAQUIM MANUEL PT00099997 6.3 S M 2 7 29

7 SINDE  EIRAS, JOSE LUIS GC00973759 13.5 S M 3 16 29

5 MONTEAGUDO FERNANDEZ, AURIA GC54386579 15.5 S F 3 17 29

9 LOPEZ CORTES, DIEGO GC63988459 18.1 S M 3 22 29

15 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL ANGEL GC63762886 18.3 S M 3 22 29

14 HUERTAS FORTES, TRINIDAD GC54925749 24.1 S M 4 29 29

32 9 DIAZ DIAZ, CARLOS GC63891435 2.5 J M 1 3 28

3 CASTRO NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO GC53051545 4.0 M M 1 5 28

8 BARBOSA VIEIRA, MANUEL ANTONIO PT00099999 7.8 S M 2 9 28

14 SANCHEZ PUENTE, JOSEFA GC54798136 22.5 S F 4 25 28

36 1 BOVIO STORINO, GUSTAVO ALBERTO GC53937789 10.4 S M 2 12 27

6 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO GC63416751 10.9 S M 2 13 27

3 TABOADA CANDAL, JESUS MANUEL GC53441925 18.8 S M 4 23 27

39 10 CHARRO COUSILLAS, MIGUEL GC20067790 4.2 C M 1 5 26

9 PIÑEIRO VARELA, SERGIO GC63077062 15.8 M M 3 19 26

8 SOUSA PEREIRA, MARIA EDUARDA PT00099996 28.2 S F 5 32 26

42 15 MENARD VARELA, VICTORIA GC54935347 12.9 J F 3 15 25

14 ALVAREZ CORVAIA, ARIEL ALBERTO GC00946306 22.7 S M 4 27 25

44 4 CARNERO FERREIRO, JOSE MARIA GC55278930 7.3 S M 2 9 24
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11 FOUCES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL GC01963634 17.1 S M 3 20 24

3 SANCHEZ OURO, BERNARDO GC53489513 20.7 S M 4 25 24

47 12 PORTELA JELUSICH, JOSE MANUEL GC55244754 10.0 S M 2 12 23

16 DE ANCOS CID, DAVID GC63979697 11.4 M M 2 14 23

10 CHARRO FREIRE, LUIS MIGUEL GC54070513 14.9 S M 3 18 23

10 AVECILLA PORTO, FERNANDO GC00281588 19.9 S M 4 24 23

51 1 CAÑEDO TEJEDA, SARA GC53374899 25.4 M F 4 29 22

52 11 PRIETO PRIETO, JOSE MANUEL GC01646054 14.3 S M 3 17 20

53 7 SINDE ROMERO, ELENA GC00094106 4.8 M F 2 5 N.P
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1 1 CAMPOS MENDEZ, GABRIEL GC14915089 9.1 M M 2 10 41

1 URIZ CORRAL, MANUEL GC53354885 12.6 M M 3

6 MIERES FERNANDEZ, JAVIER GC06923734 11.5 S M 3 12 41

6 ROEL CARABEL, JUAN GC63421174 18.1 S M 3

3 CORUJO CARBALLEDO, CARLOS GC53957758 17.3 S M 3 19 41

3 TENORIO GARCIA, ALBERTO GC53997228 16.4 S M 3

4 4 FERNANDEZ ALONSO, ALFREDO GC55964660 25.4 S M 4 27 40

4 MARTINEZ BARCIEAL, ROLANDO GC55385521 14.9 S M 3

5 12 LORA SANCHEZ, ANGELES GC55244755 17.7 S F 3 18 39

12 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, PABLO GC10964367 21.9 M M 4

11 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, FEDERICO GC01931046 26.8 S M 5 29 39

11 GONZALEZ-BABE IGLESIAS, RAMON GC01930922 23.7 S M 4

7 7 GARCIA MEJUTO, JOSE MARIA GC54250237 16.5 S M 3 18 38

7 SEOANE PEREIRO, ANTONIO GC54448170 19.9 S M 4

8 BALEIRAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE PT00015844 17.9 S M 3 19 38

8 BAPTISTA PIRES, JOSE PT00050359 23.6 S M 4

9 16 LOMBAN LAGE, FERNANDO GC63973327 21.7 M M 4 16 37

16 PEREZ VIEITES, HUGO GC02925222 17.9 M M 3

15 MENARD MECCA, JORGE GC54443783 24.6 S M 4 26 37

15 ROCO TORRES, FELIX JESUS GC54396476 22.8 S M 4

11 9 RASCADO SEDES, PEDRO GC63454015 17.0 S M 3 18 36

9 SOTO MENDI, GUILLERMO GC63991400 11.5 S M 3

2 ALVAREZ DE LA SIERRA, ELECTO GC54386577 15.5 S M 3 13 36

2 RUPPEN PARDO, FERNANDO GC54323707 21.5 S M 4

13 10 BOU AREVALO, GERMAN GC54954199 25.1 S M 4 19 28

10 NIMO  RIVERA, JUAN CARLOS GC54888212 22.4 S M 4

14 5 SEOANE PEREIRO, JESUS GC54326383 16.4 S M 3 18 24

5 LIÑEIRA GONZALEZ, JOSE LUIS GC54396461 15.7 S M 3

15 14 COUCEIRO COUCEIRO, JOSE GC67692235 24.4 S M 4 18 21

14 VICENTE APARICIO, MIGUEL ANGEL GC67692237 24.7 S M 4

16 13 MELLA RIOS, JOSE ANTONIO GC63922651 10.1 S M 2 11 N.P

13 SANTOS ALVAREZ, LUIS MARIANO GC63971928 19.1 S M 4
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